
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emilee Escareno Eureka 139.2 125.0 0

2 Kirsten Roush Humboldt 139.3 115.0 0

3 Amanda Mouer Eureka 138.6 110.0 0

4 Meghan Humaciu Cherryvale 138.2 100.0 0

5 Heaven Williams Cherryvale 139.7 100.0 0

6 Anna Goforth Humboldt 139.9 100.0 0

7 Heaven Mayfield Caney Valley 134.5 95.0 0

8 Rica Kirk Caney Valley 135.8 95.0 0

9 Menley Gill Cherryvale 139.6 95.0 0

10 Harley Allen Cherryvale 138.1 80.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emilee Escareno Eureka 139.2 230.0 0

2 Heaven Mayfield Caney Valley 134.5 225.0 0

3 Meghan Humaciu Cherryvale 138.2 200.0 0

4 Heaven Williams Cherryvale 139.7 190.0 0

5 Kirsten Roush Humboldt 139.3 185.0 0

6 Amanda Mouer Eureka 138.6 180.0 0

7 Menley Gill Cherryvale 139.6 165.0 0

8 Rica Kirk Caney Valley 135.8 150.0 0

9 Anna Goforth Humboldt 139.9 150.0 0

10 Harley Allen Cherryvale 138.1 0 0



Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emilee Escareno Eureka 139.2 165.0 0

2 Amanda Mouer Eureka 138.6 140.0 0

3 Kirsten Roush Humboldt 139.3 130.0 0

4 Meghan Humaciu Cherryvale 138.2 115.0 0

5 Heaven Williams Cherryvale 139.7 115.0 0

6 Harley Allen Cherryvale 138.1 110.0 0

7 Menley Gill Cherryvale 139.6 105.0 0

8 Anna Goforth Humboldt 139.9 105.0 0

9 Heaven Mayfield Caney Valley 134.5 100.0 0

10 Rica Kirk Caney Valley 135.8 100.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emilee Escareno Eureka 139.2 520.0 10

2 Amanda Mouer Eureka 138.6 430.0 8

3 Kirsten Roush Humboldt 139.3 430.0 6

4 Heaven Mayfield Caney Valley 134.5 420.0 4

5 Meghan Humaciu Cherryvale 138.2 415.0 2

6 Heaven Williams Cherryvale 139.7 405.0 1

7 Menley Gill Cherryvale 139.6 365.0 0

8 Anna Goforth Humboldt 139.9 355.0 0

9 Rica Kirk Caney Valley 135.8 345.0 0

10 Harley Allen Cherryvale 138.1 190.0 0


